HoBoypanbckuit poreiH

24 okTAbpa 2010 r.,noc. benopeuka

MPOTOKO/J1 PE3YJ/IbTATOB

PRO-D
1 19 bytbimoBa AHHa
JemeHeBa /lngna
2 35 OBepyeHKo Oneca
MNeHbKOBa Mapus
3 31 Hukonaesa tOnna
MNonosa tOnna
PRO-M
1 9 3eneHuoB AnekcaHap
LWabawos MaBen
2 4 KuraHoB AHTOH
MacKUHCKuU EBreHumii
3 7 N3otos CtaHucnas

LWypos HOpuii
4 15 Epumos AnekcaHap
KoHbiweB Bagnum
5 12 [No6pbiHWH Bragnmnp
CupuH Muxaunn
6 3 EpoxuH OmuTpuii
HukoHoB Muxann
7 36 AneKkcaHgpos JleoHung,
CaHpakos PomaH
2 Kapnos AnekcaHap
PasaHoB AnekcaHap
9 11 BacuH Bagum
CanomaToB AnekcaHap
10 29 CapoBHUKOB BavecnaB
Cywnnun Aptemuii
11 25 [emeHes eTp
NeTtasuH OMmuTpuii
12 30 lagapos Aptem
CyBopuH Cepreit
13 6 Mnagkux AHgpen
3aHuH Bnagmumup

(o]

YHeceHHble KapToi
Imo

Oty

3eneHbint LWabaw
PebaTta c Inbmawa
HuxkHuiA Tarun
TiomeHb
bynapim
FOHUTeKC
JKcnpomT
HosoypanbcK
NEIVA RACE
Ynctblih BO3ayX
NernoH
Anbda-Besaexop,

Il ueHTHepa

7:42:07

7:31:58

7:42:18

7:56:21

7:51:13

7:44:33

7:52:49

7:56:44

7:47:22

7:29:38

7:48:24

7:59:31

8:18:33

7:47:47

7:49:55

6:30:37
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HoBoypanbckuit poreiH
24 okTAbpa 2010 r.,noc. benopeuka
MPOTOKO/1 PE3Y/IbTATOB

PRO-MIX

1 1 byKpeesa AneHa
Kpoxmanes Cepreit

2 24 lWeB4yeHKO HuHa
bau Anekcanap

3 17 CemeHoBa HaTtanbA
Cabokapb CtaHucnaB

4 28 lNpoKkonbeBa EKkaTepuHa
MpoKonbes Ceprei

5 5 XacaHoBa TaTbAHa
AroBKMH AHgpeit

6 14 Amwmkosa AHHa
HuKonbcknit Aptem

7 16 MockBHHa
3acbINKKH

8 13 depoToBa
N3mecTbeB

9 27 TypuHuesa MaprapuTta
Ncakos Masen

10 18 EBTyweHkKo CBeTnaHa

ByTbipuH AneKkcangp

TAHUTONKa
HoBoypanbcK
Mutli-Team
YncTblii BO3ayX
YMU-PomaHTUK
TiomeHb
ExkaTepuHOypr
CaBaHHa

JNuca n Kot

Manbiw 1 KapnacoH

7:46:23

8:00:10

7:47:31

8:10:55

7:47:57

7:52:49

7:53:33

7:33:09

8:07:40

6:33:03
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HoBoypanbckuit poreiH
24 okTAbpa 2010 r.,noc. benopeuka
MPOTOKO/1 PE3Y/IbTATOB

LIGHT-D

O 00O NO UV AR R

[
o

225 Kpbinosa Onbra

235 EsTioxoBa TaTbAHa
262 [lonropyKoBa Hatanba
258 lMpokonbesa CBeTnaHa
219 Tapxosa UpuHa

207 XomyToBa TaTbAHa
237 Bonkosa TaTbAHa

265 Wadukosa MapuHa
226 KoHeBa EBreHus

271 MaxHyTuHa MHHa

LIGHT-D45

NOoOO U A WNR

202 KopHeBsa TaTbAHa
211 Kawnepckaa Onbra
266 LWaduKkosa Ninans
213 CenaxunHa BaneHTnHa
209 Muxacesa /lto60Bb
210 CymunHa HunHa

299 MwupoHosa Onbra

LIGHT-M

O 0O NGO VLA WNR

TS S =Y
W N RO

236 EsTioxoB Bacunuii
222 Boprynb EBreHum
275 Bepunos Bayecnas
300 TomunnH AnekcaHap
229 Cusos Bnagummp
259 TonoBaHb Anekceit
223 Unatos Ceprei
230 NonyHuH Anekcei
263 Ckopb CtaHucnas
264 Arynos CtaHucnas
257 Mactepckux [leHuc
220 XacaHoB Anekcel
555 Panocos Anekcel

LIGHT-M45

O 0O NGO VI A WNR

e Y
N =R O

218 MapkuH Banepum
203 AHTMNKH Ceprei
217 JleHbwH Bnagnmmp
201 /lebenes AHapeit
205 HeukuH Uropb

216 Xomsk EBreHuii

224 Onbkos Hpun

212 Wabawos MaBen
272 KopyarnH AnekcaHap
214 CensaxuH JleoHunpg,
260 Camapues JleoHng
215 3nbKOHUH JleB

Hosoypanbck
HoBoypanbckK
HosoypanbckK
Ynctblih BO3ayX
HukHUMIA Tarmn
HoBoypanbckK
HosoypanbckK
Hopa,

Yp®Y um. EnbymHa
HoBoypanbcK

JNlyy EkaTepuHbypr
daken EkaTepuHbypr
Hopa,

JNlyy EkaTepuHbypr
HoBoypanbcK
lanakTmnka

HuxkHnit Tarun

HosoypanbcK
Hu»kHWI Tarun
TiomeHb
HuxkHWnit Tarun
HuxkHnit Tarun
Hosoypanbck
UTC
EkaTepuHbypr
AHTein K-Yp.
AHTel K-Yp.
YncTbili Bo3ayx
YMU-PomaHTHK
Yp®Y nm. EnbunHa

HuxHMiA Tarmn
JNlyy EKaTepuHbypr
HuxkHnia Tarun
HoBoypanbcK
HosoypanbcK
HuxHWiA Tarun
ApTEMOBCKNIA
daken EkatepuHbypr
Yp®Y nm. EnbunHa
JNlyy EkaTepuHbYypr
HuxkHnit Tarun
JNlyy EKaTepuHbypr

3:15:15
3:15:15
3:15:15
3:27:51
3:40:25
3:31:36
3:36:29
3:25:22
3:54:37
3:43:19

3:24:18
3:17:20
3:24:46
3:42:03
3:07:23
3:41:44
3:44:14

3:23:03
3:29:58
3:30:54
3:25:14
3:34:34
3:36:26
3:38:38
3:36:12
3:24:41
3:25:18
3:56:00
3:22:18
3:52:42

3:29:33
3:24:16
3:27:36
3:25:46
3:25:59
3:23:09
3:37:11
3:23:16
3:03:11
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3:42:41
3:25:38
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HoBoypanbckuit poreiH
24 okTAbpa 2010 r.,noc. benopeuka
MPOTOKO/1 PE3Y/IbTATOB

13 273 JNlyKawaHewy, d4ayaps,

14 221 boprynb AHgpel

15 274 Toxdenbg Buktop

LIGHT-DJ

1 267 KpacHonepoBa AHHa
JlykuHa EneHa

2 253 PasaHosa Oneca
WnpkyHoBa AneHa

3 249 ApaTcKosa
MNepmsakosa

LIGHT-MJ

1 231 BacuH [eHuc
LaixHep Ceprei

2 233 MaTBeeB Makcum
CrenaHoB AneKkcaHap

3 238 Cnpgoposa AHHa
botaHoB AneKkcaHgp

4 269 Ymaes Ceprei
LWnpokux EBreHmm

5 243 BbapramoH Lynaes

6 240 Yenuyrosa AnekcaHapa
3abenuH EBreHni

7 227 Akunos Amutpuii
Cunsos Muxaunn

8 245 Asgees Butanui
Mwuxanes Muxaunn

9 255 OAmutpunesa UHra
domuH NeaH

10 247 bakynes Aptem

MaxHyTuH MBaH

daken EkaTepuHOypr
Hu»KHW Tarun
daken EkaTepuHbypr

Hopa

HosoypanbcK

Hosoypanbck

CbopHas

JIIOCLL Ne 4

[FOCLL Ne 4

Hoppa,

[OCLU Ne 4
JLIOCLL Ne 4

HuxKHWiA Tarun
HosoypanbcK
Hosoypanbck

HosoypanbcK

3:47:10
4:22:08
4:17:57

3:42:31

3:36:23

3:51:31

3:22:21

3:32:10

3:19:42

3:27:03

3:15:37
3:41:51

3:49:46

3:51:57

3:50:03

3:41:38
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